www.edwardssignaling.com 12-31T M
FI
R
E
A
LA
R
M

• �Operating temperature range: 32°F to 120°F
(0°C to 49°C)
Ordering Information
Description
Contact Rating
Cat. No. Amps Voltage  Field Connections Switch Contacts
Single-Action Pull Station
270-DPO
1.5 125V AC/DC
Screw Terminals
Double-pole Alarm,
Open Circuit0.5 250V AC/DC
270-SPO 3.0
30V AC,
60V DC
Screw Terminals
Single-pole Alarm,
Open Circuit
270A-DPO
1.5 125V AC/DC
6" Wire Leads
Double-pole Alarm,
Open Circuit0.5 250V AC/DC
270A-SPO 3.0
30V AC,
60V DC
6" Wire Leads
Single-pole Alarm,
Open Circuit
270-DOC
1.5 125V AC/DC
Screw Terminals
Double-pole Alarm,
Open/Closed Circuit0.5 250V AC/DC
Accessories
Description Cat. No.
Cast Box for Surface Mounting P-027193
Steel Box for Surface Mounting P-039250
Replacement Glass Rods 270-GLR
www.edwardssignaling.com12-32 T M
FI
R
E
A
LA
R
M
S
12
Conventional Fire Alarms
Pull Stations
270 Series
Weights and Dimensions
Cat. No.
Approx. Shipping
Weight (lb.)
270-DPO 1.0
270-SPO 1.0
270A-DPO 1.0
270A-SPO 1.0
270-DOC 1.0
P-027193 1.0
P-039250 1.0
3 1/4"
(82mm)